Media Contact

Abby Peterson 908-812-3380



Abby.Peterson@commitfoundation.org

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

The COMMIT Foundation 280 West Kagy Blvd. Suite D 313 Bozeman, MT 59715

The COMMIT Foundation Celebrates a Continued Partnership with Wounded Warrior Project

BOZEMAN, MT (July 11, 2022) — The COMMIT Foundation celebrates the receipt of a Wounded Warrior Project ® (WWP) community partnership grant to help build and expand life-changing resources and services to America's wounded veterans and their families.

"Wounded Warrior Project understands the needs of wounded veterans, service members, caregivers, and military families are growing, and that no single organization can meet these challenges alone," said WWP CEO Lt. Gen. (Ret.) Mike Linnington.

The COMMIT Foundation plans to design programming to bolster the confidence and imaginations of wounded warriors while providing access to transformative information and resources for more joyful post-service lives.

"We are honored to be among some truly incredible organizations benefiting from this grant. The COMMIT Foundation continues to grow and reach thousands of veterans and the help from organizations like Wounded Warrior Project makes that possible," said The COMMIT Foundation CEO Alex Krongard.

The COMMIT Foundation looks forward to developing veteran empowerment, family resiliency and connection opportunities for warriors and their families through this partnership.

For more news and information on The COMMIT Foundation, please visit www.commitfoundation.org.